Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards FY 2023
Organization State Program Award Amount
Volunteer Fire Company of Vernon NY Operations and Safety $45,428
West Webster Fire District NY Operations and Safety $520,672
West Seneca Fire Dist 3 NY Operations and Safety $108,220
West Stockholm Fire Department NY Operations and Safety $56,952
Woodridge Joint Fire District NY Operations and Safety $28,291
Morrisville Fire District NY Operations and Safety $66,666
City of Olean NY Operations and Safety $21,904
Brushton Volunteer Fire Association NY Operations and Safety $25,425
Virgil Fire Department, Inc. NY Operations and Safety $17,428
Deer Park Fire District 14 NY Operations and Safety $263,714
Edmeston Fire District NY Operations and Safety $133,333
Greenfield Fire District NY Operations and Safety $91,477
Southwood Volunteer Fire Department NY Operations and Safety $36,000
Sw Pitts Hose Company of Latham NY Operations and Safety $97,681
Marathon Joint Fire District NY Operations and Safety $53,333
Gordon Heights Fire District NY Vehicle Acquisition $188,809
West Nyack Fire Engine Co No 1 NY Vehicle Acquisition $549,523
North Babylon Fire Co Inc NY Vehicle Acquisition $239,523
Jamesport Fire District NY Vehicle Acquisition $549,047
North Merrick Fire Department NY Vehicle Acquisition $167,619
Bellmore Fire District NY Vehicle Acquisition $242,380
North Bay Volunteer Fire Department NY Vehicle Acquisition $325,238
Village of North Collins NY Operations and Safety $91,971
Village of Cassadaga NY Operations and Safety $176,848
Randolph Regional Ems Corp NY Operations and Safety $34,857
Chili Fire Department NY Operations and Safety $658,549
Scipio Volunteer Fire Co NY Operations and Safety $114,285
Village of Angola NY Operations and Safety $67,428
Scranton Volunteer Fire Co NY Operations and Safety $80,622
Kirkwood Fire Co. Dist. No. 1 NY Operations and Safety $6,363
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Rutland Volunteer Fire Company
Coopers Plains Long Acres Fire
Hastings Volunteer Fire Department
Frankfort Center Fire Department
Falconer Village of Fire Department
Dickinson Fire District

Niagara Engine Company No. 6

Otter Lake Fire Company

Whitesboro Fire Department

Red Rock Volunteer Fire Co

Village of Depew

Atlantic Steamer Co, Number One
Rocky Point Fire District

Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Company
West Seneca Fire District

Varna Volunteer Fire Company
Centerville Memorial Fire Department
Oneida City of Fire Chiefs ofc

Lisle Fire Co

City of Oswego offices Billing

The Volunteer Fire Department of Long Beach
City of Jamestown

City of Buffalo

Oneida Castle Fire Dept

Kuyahoora Volunteer Ambulance Corps
Port Henry Fire District #3
Richmonadville Volunteer Fire Company
Stratford Volunteer Fire Dept
Summitville Fire District

Volunteer Fire Co of Western
Wurtsboro Fire District

Alden Village of
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$467,336
$71,257
$56,571
$106,666
$152,380
$78,212
$52,571
$39,672
$68,571
$7,142
$48,870
$32,879
$34,190
$999,545
$57,142
$62,641
$76,188
$59,428
$499,428
$46,666
$64,322
$39,727
$330,270
$72,000
$32,761
$63,585
$21,176
$141,809
$649,523
$37,469
$83,311
$102,419
$68,190



Part Town of Avon Fire District
Village of Boonville

Jamison Road Volunteer Fire Company
North Granville Hose Co

Inlet Volunteer Emergency Service
Rapids Volunteer Fire Company
Lyndonville Joint Fire District

Lyons Falls Village of

Louisville Volunteer Fire Department
New Hartford, Town of

Rock Hill Volunteer Ambulance Corps
Town of Colonie Town Hall

City of Beacon

Five Mile Point Fire Company

West Winfield Village of

Kauneonga Lake Fire District
Wolcottsville Fire Department
Crittenden Volunteer Fire Department
Village of Warsaw

Ithaca, City of

Village of Richfield Springs

Mcgraw Fire Department
Youngsville Fire Department
Honeoye Falls Village of

Smyrna Village of

Putnam Volunteer Fire CoNo 1
Olcott Fire Company

Village of Oriskany

Rockaway Pt Vol Emerg Serv
Speigletown Fire District

City of Yonkers

Town of New Berlin

St Johnsburg Fire Co
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$34,713
$59,500
$176,171
$54,571
$36,593
$16,728
$115,000
$10,000
$161,904
$184,998
$102,614
$90,090
$67,061
$42,857
$114,285
$22,833
$109,235
$34,364
$49,600
$31,272
$115,560
$15,506
$47,142
$104,489
$69,666
$58,571
$127,428
$71,426
$68,847
$89,523
$807,545
$14,794
$34,857



Dryden Fire Department
Inc Village of East Williston
Lumberland Fire Department

Upper Mountain Fire Company of Lewiston

Madison Fire Department

City of Lackawanna

Village of Delevan NY

Beaverkill Valley Fire Dept
Village of Quogue

Village of Rye Brook

City of Watertown

West Leyden Fire Co

Whitney Point Village of

City of Fulton

Highland Lake Fire Department
Sempronius Fire Co

Port Washington Fire Department
Arlington Fire District

City of Rochester City Hall

Ridge Road Fire District

Village of Scotia

Kripplebush Fire District
Fredonia Fire Department

City of Fulton

City of Auburn

City of Batavia

Bing Dept-Purchasing

City of New York Fire Department
Chazy Fire District

City of Cortland Fire Department
Elmira City Clerk
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$95,233
$39,523
$63,659
$140,529
$27,857
$35,735
$108,594
$55,695
$194,285
$85,714
$181,363
$67,239
$167,619
$83,580
$52,095
$17,994
$581,727
$219,018
$710,318
$65,637
$34,857
$114,285
$71,094
$50,000
$45,071
$60,323
$68,181
$74,120
$157,695
$47,766
$27,009
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