Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2023		
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
Volunteer Fire Company of Vernon	NY	Operations and Safety	\$45,428
West Webster Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$520,672
West Seneca Fire Dist 3	NY	Operations and Safety	\$108,220
West Stockholm Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$56,952
Woodridge Joint Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$28,291
Morrisville Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$66,666
City of Olean	NY	Operations and Safety	\$21,904
Brushton Volunteer Fire Association	NY	Operations and Safety	\$25,425
Virgil Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$17,428
Deer Park Fire District 14	NY	Operations and Safety	\$263,714
Edmeston Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$133,333
Greenfield Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$91,477
Southwood Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$36,000
Sw Pitts Hose Company of Latham	NY	Operations and Safety	\$97,681
Marathon Joint Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$53,333
Gordon Heights Fire District	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$188,809
West Nyack Fire Engine Co No 1	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$549,523
North Babylon Fire Co Inc	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$239,523
Jamesport Fire District	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$549,047
North Merrick Fire Department	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$167,619
Bellmore Fire District	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$242,380
North Bay Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$325,238
Village of North Collins	NY	Operations and Safety	\$91,971
Village of Cassadaga	NY	Operations and Safety	\$176,848
Randolph Regional Ems Corp	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,857
Chili Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$658,549
Scipio Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$114,285
Village of Angola	NY	Operations and Safety	\$67,428
Scranton Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$80,622
Kirkwood Fire Co. Dist. No. 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$6,363

NY State Division of Homeland Security & Emergency Services	NY	Operations and Safety	\$467,336
Rutland Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$71,257
Coopers Plains Long Acres Fire	NY	Operations and Safety	\$56,571
Hastings Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$106,666
Frankfort Center Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$152,380
Falconer Village of Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$78,212
Dickinson Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$52,571
Niagara Engine Company No. 6	NY	Operations and Safety	\$39,672
Otter Lake Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$68,571
Whitesboro Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$7,142
Red Rock Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$48,870
Village of Depew	NY	Operations and Safety	\$32,879
Atlantic Steamer Co, Number One	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,190
Rocky Point Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$999,545
Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$57,142
West Seneca Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$62,641
Varna Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$76,188
Centerville Memorial Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$59,428
Oneida City of Fire Chiefs ofc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$499,428
Lisle Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$46,666
City of Oswego offices Billing	NY	Operations and Safety	\$64,322
The Volunteer Fire Department of Long Beach	NY	Operations and Safety	\$39,727
City of Jamestown	NY	Operations and Safety	\$330,270
City of Buffalo	NY	Operations and Safety	\$72,000
Oneida Castle Fire Dept	NY	Operations and Safety	\$32,761
Kuyahoora Volunteer Ambulance Corps	NY	Operations and Safety	\$63,585
Port Henry Fire District #3	NY	Operations and Safety	\$21,176
Richmondville Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$141,809
Stratford Volunteer Fire Dept	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$649,523
Summitville Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$37,469
Volunteer Fire Co of Western	NY	Operations and Safety	\$83,311
Wurtsboro Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$102,419
Alden Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$68,190

Part Town of Avon Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,713
Village of Boonville	NY	Operations and Safety	\$59,500
Jamison Road Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$176,171
North Granville Hose Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$54,571
Inlet Volunteer Emergency Service	NY	Operations and Safety	\$36,593
Rapids Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$16,728
Lyndonville Joint Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$115,000
Lyons Falls Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$10,000
Louisville Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$161,904
New Hartford, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$184,998
Rock Hill Volunteer Ambulance Corps	NY	Operations and Safety	\$102,614
Town of Colonie Town Hall	NY	Operations and Safety	\$90,090
City of Beacon	NY	Operations and Safety	\$67,061
Five Mile Point Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$42,857
West Winfield Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$114,285
Kauneonga Lake Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$22,833
Wolcottsville Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$109,235
Crittenden Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,364
Village of Warsaw	NY	Operations and Safety	\$49,600
Ithaca, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$31,272
Village of Richfield Springs	NY	Operations and Safety	\$115,560
Mcgraw Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$15,506
Youngsville Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,142
Honeoye Falls Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$104,489
Smyrna Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$69,666
Putnam Volunteer Fire Co No 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$58,571
Olcott Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$127,428
Village of Oriskany	NY	Operations and Safety	\$71,426
Rockaway Pt Vol Emerg Serv	NY	Operations and Safety	\$68,847
Speigletown Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$89,523
City of Yonkers	NY	Operations and Safety	\$807,545
Town of New Berlin	NY	Operations and Safety	\$14,794
St Johnsburg Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,857

Drudon Eiro Donartmont	NY	Operations and Safety	ሲ ስድ ኃንኃ
Dryden Fire Department	NY NY	Operations and Safety	\$95,233 \$39,523
Inc Village of East Williston		Operations and Safety	
Lumberland Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$63,659
Upper Mountain Fire Company of Lewiston	NY	Operations and Safety	\$140,529
Madison Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$27,857
City of Lackawanna	NY	Operations and Safety	\$35,735
Village of Delevan NY	NY	Operations and Safety	\$108,594
Beaverkill Valley Fire Dept	NY	Operations and Safety	\$55,695
Village of Quogue	NY	Operations and Safety	\$194,285
Village of Rye Brook	NY	Operations and Safety	\$85,714
City of Watertown	NY	Operations and Safety	\$181,363
West Leyden Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$67,239
Whitney Point Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$167,619
City of Fulton	NY	Operations and Safety	\$83,580
Highland Lake Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$52,095
Sempronius Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$17,994
Port Washington Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$581,727
Arlington Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$219,018
City of Rochester City Hall	NY	Operations and Safety	\$710,318
Ridge Road Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$65,637
Village of Scotia	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,857
Kripplebush Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$114,285
Fredonia Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$71,094
City of Fulton	NY	Operations and Safety	\$50,000
City of Auburn	NY	Operations and Safety	\$45,071
City of Batavia	NY	Operations and Safety	\$60,323
Bing Dept-Purchasing	NY	Operations and Safety	\$68,181
City of New York Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$74,120
Chazy Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$157,695
City of Cortland Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,766
Elmira City Clerk	NY	Operations and Safety	\$27,009
		opolations and outory	Ψ27,000